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
old nnd Immaculate H has wall to wall carpet throughout. 
A dream kitchen with lots of til.. nn,| natural wood cabi­ 
net i. Dlninif room hn.« s Idinc f\**n doors le;idln»c Into nice 
fenced yard. 1'rleo $17,7,-iO w Ih good teriim. Listing «19()7.

Close to Churches
An extra nice roomy 2 b»i room and den li.nne on loige R-3 Int. 
Yini can walk to Torrnnec Memorial Hospital, and several 
rhun lies and lots of stores n a few minutes. Price %2'2,SM. 
Tei-iii.i to suit you. Listing £1SS>S-A.

INCOME 
Cabinet Makers

800 »<i. n. maniifacturliiK bu hllm; wit), sawdust bin nnd 
blower. Vsi'd to be cabinet s icp. Full price onlv SS950. Owner 
will iradu for vacant R-l lot, etc. ListiiiR #1S8U.

Room for a Garden
A spacious 2 bedroom hone and 2 rentals on larce level lot 
In Wllnilnirton. There's room left over for boats and trailers. 
Price $2.1, !H>0. Might tr.-ule for 2 bedroom home. Listing #1816.

Trades ! Trades ! Trades !

Roy Shaw, Realtor
3559 TORRANCE BLVD. 

FR 1-4647 CALL ANYTIME
3 & FAMILY  $19,000

Lovelv home - llkn new - w t i built-in miiKe A. ovn. 2 baths, 
wall to wall carpels, drapes, forced ah- heat, and ninny ex­ 
tras. Well landscaped. Scrv ce man anxious to sell Call 
FR 8-4217.

BIG LOT - LOTS OF ROOM
Spaee for pool or boat or hadmlnlon. flood flf>"r plan wit i 
rear living room. 3 bedrooms & '2 baths, sprinkler* front & 
rear, near M-hool & shopp pg. Owner has to mo\ c. Anxious 
to aell - SUBMIT.

$1700 DOWN   MOVE IN
A charming homo on a quiet street. 3 bedrooms, 2 car xarnge, 
wall /wall carpet, fireplace. Back yard fenced. Submit $1700 
down. FR 8-4217.

BEST BUY
Southwood Kstateq flpecia . 3 and lamllv room. Large lot. 
dream kitchen with built-in i-aime and oven. 1> baths, til-apes, 
and new wall 'wall carpets. Priced low. FR 8-1247.

HOLLYWOOD RIVIERA
Beautiful spacious home built on 2 levels, with 3 large bed­ 
rooms upstairs nnd huge 20 x 40 rumpus room downstair' 
2 tin-places, 2'/i baths, full price $36,950. FR 8-4247.

Opening for Salesman or Saleswoman

TARBELL REALTY
FR 8-4247   anytime

(IN FRONT OF PALLEYS)

Harbor City's Finest
Gorgeous S bedroom, featur­ 
ing popular rear living rm m 
with fin-place. Tastefully dec- 
oralfd throughout. Profession­ 
ally landscaped. Near 3 uclioo a 
and shopping.

Newer Than New
This charming 3 bedroom 
honi" hflfl been completely re- 
dceoratcd. New carpets and 
ilrape*. Lots of brick work. 
iiK-luding patio and BBQ. No 
down jiavini-iit Io qualified 
M-IS jiiio month Includes 
everything.

Be a Thief
Steal this R.irgeous 8 bed­ 
room home. Quality carpets * 
drapes, llugn fenced rear yard. 
Professionally built uatlo. 
Easily converted to fnml v 
room. Asking $13,950. $795 dn

Horses, Horses
Pin sharp 3 bedroom home. 
Shlnv hardwood floors, flre- 
placn, huge BS'xZHG'lot. Room 
for horses nnd stahles. Ask­ 
ing $20,500. Must see to appro- 
elate.

No Down Payment
3 larga bedrooms, queen "izel 
kitchen with built-in, hard­ 
wood floors, forced air lient. 

patio and double garage. $115 
month, includes taxes and in­ 
surances.

Rosenkrantz
REALTORS

23808 Hawthorne Blvd.

FR 8-8361

$1500 Down
2 Houses on Lot

Full Price $15,950
Thin income property Is located 
on 169th St.. near Inglewood 
Ave. Tim front homo Is n 3 
bedroom ntucco about 4 years 
old. The rear house Is m

ditlon. The! front house rents 
for JSV.sn and the rear for 
J70. Priced below market for 
n quick sale. Also It needs 
paint . . for appointment 
lo sen call . . .

FR 0-3561
185114 HAWTIIORNK. TORR.

$450 Down
$99 MONTH

Immediate occupancy. Cute 1 
bi-drojm In North Torrance. 
Service porch, dining room, 
garage. Close to North High 
School. Drive by 18421 Fa Ida.

SPINNER REALTY 
15401 S. WESTERN 

DA 9-8700 FA 1-2859

$800 Down
Gl RESALE

3 Bedroom   Family Room
This home Is loaded with 
extras. It features double r;a- 
rage, block wall feme, wall; 
wall carpets throughout, forced 
a r healing. stall shower, 
built-in stove and oven, dis­ 
posal, acoustic ceilings. Inter­ 
com. »lldln« glass doom onto 
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

IlKAI/rOIl Kit 3-32"7 
PIIIVATK PARTY wants to Inly

WANTI-T). Multi-unit apuitmcnTii 
in .South buy urea. Mature! 
professional couplo with high 
Income. A-l credit, and mode.-it 
down payment nbllltv am dn- 
nlFous of hillldlng towards fit- 
lure riltrcincnt possibility. 
Kxcellent opportunity for set­ 
tling an I'Htale. dissolving a 
purtncrshtp or movliiK "lit of 
town bv making a inutunlly 
ndvanlaitcous deal with re­ 
sponsible people. FR 7-1 IBS 
nfter 7 p.m.

  Rentals
APARTMENTS 

Furnished 120

$85 
MODERN 1 BEDRROOM

Oarage, onk floors, furnace, 
shower. One slorv with 
front mid rear entrance. Spa-

JO°HANDnA"'f5AnDKN COURT 
Msr. H:if> W. 219il> Street 

FA 8-8502

ARLINGTON MANOR 
3731! Arlington. Furnished «nd 
unfurnished 1 and 2 bedroom 
apis. Wall to wall carpnt. 
Draperies. Bnllt-lns. Oarage*.

1820 W, 255th, Lomita
2 bedrooms. Liispnsul. Anten- 
lui. Aillomatlc washer.

CARSON ARMS
1 bedroom apts. Utilities! paid. 
United Pool. Adults. On bus 
line. ',4 mile to freeway.

la. 60 PER Weax. Spacloiu t 
rooms, full ilze kitchen. B«c- 
roatlon area. Child o.k. 

FA 8-9920 
7B -- 1~ bnd'room Completely 
furnhh'd. I!ullt-inH. disposal. 
ZVin Kramploii Ave.. Harbor
niy. HA 5-:cn7.

"UOOM apartment" furnlnheif, 
JI3 week. Sleeping rooms $9. 
Utilities and linen Included. 
Wurcka Hotel. 1728 Abalone. 

KA 8-97M
TWO   1 bedroom apts. 167.60 

and $fi2.50. Lights, iviiter paid. 
Liiimdrv facilities. Adults, No 
pets. Off street parkins. Close. 
io bill, BhOPPltiK. .1840 Tor- 
rnnc« Blvd. FA S-4427.

7X7" s 'ROOMS. NO nets t'iiT
2 rooms. 20<i 18 So. Raymond. 

(iK 4-1006 
"iNof-B APT. Nice kitchen' 
Bull nhowor. Gara»«>. Water 
gas paid. 717 W. SMIli St. 
Near V< rniont. Torraiiri1 . 

NMW 1! liidTooiiiTiutrChllcl ok. 
No pots SM03 Helleporto. Har­ 
bor (Si v. IM f.-Olli?

n'UNiHinoo 'MODKKN" light
liiillM-k«'i'plllK apt. V.-1-v rlenn. 
Wimlirr - dryer. AdviltM. T70 
month. -'Mm oak HI., Lomita. 

110OM furniBhiMl cabin. In 
Lflinlla. . l.'»i! lo nhopplnK. 
Utllllh'H paid. (II a week. 

]JA C-U27S _ __ _

Bedroom, Kitchen, Bath
From $14 to $10 per week. 
Apply iniiiiaiiar. 3I3U Bo. V«r-
llolll Avc.

,11 I.AHnn hlngl.'. Tlln llhnw- 
IT. Hardwood. TWIIII'.'H paid. 
DA H-'i^ll I'HI W. 20Hrd. 

4B~"| ROOM "wllli lil'tfh'iiiiitle. 
and baih. Al»o 1 hfdroom |(i. 
No pen. IMI4 Madrid. 

<;K 4-lOiW
ilfin'WKMKLV. ll»rhelor Apt. 
l'rlviih>. rieaii I'tllltleii paid 
li..|ii)M '.'Vill VV.-illiui. l.omlla

REAL ESTATE W«nUd 116

RESPONSIBLE REALTY CO. 
Will Buv Your House

CASH
IN

24 HOURS
MOVE AI-TER NEW YEAR'S 1 ! ' 

Call For Free Appraisal . . .

FA 0-2770

  Rentals
APARTMENTS 

Furnished 120
NF.WLY reilncora'»il 1 bedroon 

npt. Oarage. Adulla <ud\. .%'. 
P'jt.v $75. 25141 (Hk Bt. Lomita 

DA 8-168i
3 BKDROOM   All elertric. 

fiirnl,^hf.d dHiixu npt. Neat 
Ciirjon and Klin. Adults on y. 
JIJ.'i per niontli. 
lilOALTOR FA 8-109S 

Nli 'KLY furnNhed" T" h(virr7onV. 
K:(. rll.nl loi-ailmi. Shown >>  
Bppi.inlinent. only. DA fi-0874 
or KA 8-6.'i4li.

LARGE.1 3 ROOM duplex. Ul -
\\t-f paid. Arro?!! from El c^- 
mlno College and Alc.m ra 
Park: southside. 3.108 H»don. o 
Buacll Blvd. DA !l-«172 

3~llboSl~fiiriii9hed Apt. "Rear - 
1324 Amapola. 

KA 8-0077

APARTMENTS 
Unfurnished 122

1 liKDHOO.M APT. Dls|)0sal. (.in- 
rage. Water paid. Adults. 1223 
I'riMKdmw. KA H-0601.

SHARP 1 bedroom duplex, $65 
month. jNVar C'nrson and Ar- 
lingtnn. Very clean. Includes 
p.iruxe. t\\ S-ri!i4!i.

3 JiKDIlOOM. Dispoaal. 1546 W. 
2'J8th, Torrancc. 

OL 3-2083
LARGK 1 bedroom apt. Also 

wall bed In living room. Car­ 
port. SKS. Inquire J828 Cu- 
brlllo. FA 8-2977.

LOMITA. Largo. I bedroom. 
Stove, refrigerator. Child ok. 
$60. 1 glory, big yard. 

TE 2-8410

posal. Adults. (63. 603 Coin 
Avc.. Torranoe.

PARTLY furnlfhed 1 bedroom 
apt. Large living room. 

FA 8-1486
(65. 8~room"apir~Bto've"~fo7rig~ 

erntor. Near bun nnd stores. 
3S719 Walnut, Lomita. 

DA B-4inj
$«B. NEW 2 I1BDROOM APTS. 
Av.illabla n«c. lat. Child ok. 
No pets. 1511 W. 201th St. 
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